
M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY)PG381

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 24  13  4  6  4  6  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 1 PUPG250006569 GENERAL  115  29JYOTIR MAYEE MALLICK

 2 PUPG250021164 GENERAL  115  30KAUMUDI BAJPAI

 3 PUPG250015309 GENERAL  112  32HEMADHARSHINI S

 4 PUPG250008204 GENERAL  108  37SARTHAK MATHUR

 5 PUPG250004119 GENERAL  108  38ABIN BABU

 6 PUPG250002913 GENERAL  100  44P YAZHINI

 7 PUPG250010083 GENERAL  99  46NAMAN NIRWAL

 8 PUPG250003514 GENERAL  92  50CHANDAN LENKA

 9 PUPG250020548 GENERAL  91  51THANGIRALA SAI BHARGAV REDDY

 10 PUPG250014065 GENERAL  85  60SREENATH P

 11 PUPG250023148 GENERAL  85  61PASHAM REVANTH REDDY

 12 PUPG250003965 GENERAL  84  63SIDHARTH SURESH NAMBIAR

 13 PUPG250017772 GENERAL  84  66SAIRAMH K

 14 PUPG250008302 GENERAL  82  71PAVITHRA P

 15 PUPG250022952 OBC-NCL  81  73ENDLA VAISHNAVI

 16 PUPG250015073 OBC-NCL  81  74ANAMIKA O P

 17 PUPG250010639 OBC-NCL  80  75NAJA FATHIMA ISMAIL

 18 PUPG250006080 OBC-NCL  80  76MADHUMITHA S

 19 PUPG250006817 OBC-NCL  80  77R RAGHUL

 20 PUPG250005394 GENERAL  80  79HARIESH S R

 21 PUPG250005733 OBC-NCL  76  80ARYAN P S

 22 PUPG250021625 OBC-NCL  76  81DEVADHARSHINI M
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY)PG381

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 24  13  4  6  4  6  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 23 PUPG250016675 OBC-NCL  76  82G RISHIKRISHNA

 24 PUPG250011141 GENERAL  74  83A DEEPA

 25 PUPG250020948 OBC-NCL  74  84SREYA K

 26 PUPG250013830 OBC-NCL  73  85SIVAKAMI RAJAN

 27 PUPG250017908 OBC-NCL  73  86KARTHIK GOSH K H

 28 PUPG250016702 GENERAL  72  87DHEVADARSHINI R

 29 PUPG250011760 OBC-NCL  70  88DURGHA S

 30 PUPG250002387 OBC-NCL  70  89ARCHA SHAJU

 31 PUPG250017361 OBC-NCL  70  90MOHAMMED MAZHER K V

 32 PUPG250002725 OBC-NCL  69  93DIVIYASRI J

 33 PUPG250022163 GENERAL  69  95SAYANTAN BISWAS

 34 PUPG250018493 OBC-NCL  68  96VISHNU PRIYA P V

 35 PUPG250013786 OBC-NCL  67  98SIVARAJ

 36 PUPG250017511 OBC-NCL  66  100HANAN P V

 37 PUPG250004146 OBC-NCL  66  101P AKASHVIGNESH

 38 PUPG250002045 GENERAL  66  102ABHISHEK K BARNABAS

 39 PUPG250006384 GENERAL  65  104NUNE SRUTHI

 40 PUPG250002850 SC  64  106RAJESH SIVAKUMAR

 41 PUPG250016602 SC  64  107NARENDHERAN A

 42 PUPG250014897 OBC-NCL  63  108R ABINAYA

 43 PUPG250019581 OBC-NCL  62  109P SRIRAJALAKSHMI

 44 PUPG250018373 GENERAL  62  111AKSHAY SUNIL
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY)PG381

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 24  13  4  6  4  6  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 45 PUPG250001746 OBC-NCL  61  112ADITHYAN P

 46 PUPG250014350 OBC-NCL  61  113NAJEEBA

 47 PUPG250003618 GENERAL  61  114MOHANASRI K

 48 PUPG250019949 OBC-NCL  61  115BARANITHARAN S

 49 PUPG250002089 OBC-NCL  60  117SANDRA K

 50 PUPG250000516 OBC-NCL  60  118NAGADHARSHINI G

 51 PUPG250012609 GENERAL  60  119ABIN MATHEW JOHNSON

 52 PUPG250011833 OBC-NCL  60  120SELVAKUMAR P

 53 PUPG250002410 OBC-NCL  59  121A SRIDHARASHA KANNAN

 54 PUPG250013849 OBC-NCL  59  122DIVIYA C

 55 PUPG250007427 OBC-NCL  58  123M NIVEDHA

 56 PUPG250005831 GENERAL  57  124AKSHEY RAJ J

 57 PUPG250010665 OBC-NCL  56  125ARATHI A P

 58 PUPG250004393 OBC-NCL  55  126UDHI K M

 59 PUPG250010331 GENERAL  55  127FLARINE VITHUSHA

 60 PUPG250017011 OBC-NCL  54  128JASNA

 61 PUPG250014715 OBC-NCL  54  129HARINI M

 62 PUPG250013579 OBC-NCL  54  130ROHITH

 63 PUPG250003499 SC  54  131PRAVINRAJ R

 64 PUPG250001023 OBC-NCL  53  132RAMYA M

 65 PUPG250002217 SC  53  133VISHALA R A

 66 PUPG250009223 GENERAL  52  134APARNAA T
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY)PG381

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 24  13  4  6  4  6  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: GENERAL

 67 PUPG250009061 OBC-NCL  52  135L MONISH

 68 PUPG250014539 OBC-NCL  51  136DEEPIKA

 69 PUPG250017315 OBC-NCL  51  137S A SRIMAN SIDHARTH

 70 PUPG250003065 OBC-NCL  51  138K BUVANA LAKSHMI

 71 PUPG250016348 OBC-NCL  51  139S ILIYAS

 72 PUPG250004974 OBC-NCL  51  140YUVARAJA M

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 1 PUPG250022952 OBC-NCL  81  73ENDLA VAISHNAVI

 2 PUPG250015073 OBC-NCL  81  74ANAMIKA O P

 3 PUPG250010639 OBC-NCL  80  75NAJA FATHIMA ISMAIL

 4 PUPG250006080 OBC-NCL  80  76MADHUMITHA S

 5 PUPG250006817 OBC-NCL  80  77R RAGHUL

 6 PUPG250005733 OBC-NCL  76  80ARYAN P S

 7 PUPG250021625 OBC-NCL  76  81DEVADHARSHINI M

 8 PUPG250016675 OBC-NCL  76  82G RISHIKRISHNA

 9 PUPG250020948 OBC-NCL  74  84SREYA K

 10 PUPG250013830 OBC-NCL  73  85SIVAKAMI RAJAN

 11 PUPG250017908 OBC-NCL  73  86KARTHIK GOSH K H

 12 PUPG250011760 OBC-NCL  70  88DURGHA S

 13 PUPG250002387 OBC-NCL  70  89ARCHA SHAJU
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY)PG381

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 24  13  4  6  4  6  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 14 PUPG250017361 OBC-NCL  70  90MOHAMMED MAZHER K V

 15 PUPG250002725 OBC-NCL  69  93DIVIYASRI J

 16 PUPG250018493 OBC-NCL  68  96VISHNU PRIYA P V

 17 PUPG250013786 OBC-NCL  67  98SIVARAJ

 18 PUPG250017511 OBC-NCL  66  100HANAN P V

 19 PUPG250004146 OBC-NCL  66  101P AKASHVIGNESH

 20 PUPG250014897 OBC-NCL  63  108R ABINAYA

 21 PUPG250019581 OBC-NCL  62  109P SRIRAJALAKSHMI

 22 PUPG250001746 OBC-NCL  61  112ADITHYAN P

 23 PUPG250014350 OBC-NCL  61  113NAJEEBA

 24 PUPG250019949 OBC-NCL  61  115BARANITHARAN S

 25 PUPG250002089 OBC-NCL  60  117SANDRA K

 26 PUPG250000516 OBC-NCL  60  118NAGADHARSHINI G

 27 PUPG250011833 OBC-NCL  60  120SELVAKUMAR P

 28 PUPG250002410 OBC-NCL  59  121A SRIDHARASHA KANNAN

 29 PUPG250013849 OBC-NCL  59  122DIVIYA C

 30 PUPG250007427 OBC-NCL  58  123M NIVEDHA

 31 PUPG250010665 OBC-NCL  56  125ARATHI A P

 32 PUPG250004393 OBC-NCL  55  126UDHI K M

 33 PUPG250017011 OBC-NCL  54  128JASNA

 34 PUPG250014715 OBC-NCL  54  129HARINI M

 35 PUPG250013579 OBC-NCL  54  130ROHITH
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.

* PY - PONDICHERRY                                                                                                               * KKL - KARAIKAL

https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/


M.B.A. (BANKING TECHNOLOGY)PG381

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS 2025-2026 

P.G. & P.G.DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES

PROVISIONAL WAITLIST (RATIO 1:3)

GEN. OBC-NCL SC ST PH EWS PY-GEN. PY-OBC PY-SC

 24  13  4  6  4  6  0  0  0

KKL-GEN.

 0

CATEGORY WISE VACANCY DETAILS

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: OBC-NCL

 36 PUPG250001023 OBC-NCL  53  132RAMYA M

 37 PUPG250009061 OBC-NCL  52  135L MONISH

 38 PUPG250014539 OBC-NCL  51  136DEEPIKA

 39 PUPG250017315 OBC-NCL  51  137S A SRIMAN SIDHARTH

CUET

SCORE
RANKCATEGORYCANDIDATE NAMEFORM NUMBERSL.NO.

ADMISSION CATEGORY: SC

 1 PUPG250002850 SC  64  106RAJESH SIVAKUMAR

 2 PUPG250016602 SC  64  107NARENDHERAN A

 3 PUPG250003499 SC  54  131PRAVINRAJ R

 4 PUPG250002217 SC  53  133VISHALA R A

 5 PUPG250007397 SC  49  146RAJALAKSHMI V

 6 PUPG250011748 SC  49  147P MADHESH

 7 PUPG250021835 SC  48  152MADHUMITHA S

 8 PUPG250010138 SC  46  158ROSE DE LIMA ROMAIN

 9 PUPG250012808 SC  45  160BALASARASWATHI T

 10 PUPG250017913 SC  45  161NANDANA M V

 11 PUPG250009398 SC  44  166GNANENTHIRI S

 12 PUPG250010901 SC  41  175NAVEENKUMAR
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To confirm your admission, kindly visit this link : https://www.pondiuni.edu.in/admissions-2025-26/ and pay 

the admission fee payment before the last date.

Note: Admissions will be confirmed subject to fulfillment of the eligibility criteria available in the Information 

Brochure.
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